

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12618/2020

Kapoor Chand Jain S/o Late Shri Deva Lal Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gitesh Joshi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

29/01/2026

List this matter on 16.02.2026, as prayed.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J